Sheet No.
DATE
Jamy
TOLERANCE Mason
Insulation Resistance: Min 1000Mega Ω
DRW: Jason
APPD: Schumi
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage

100 J T402
Serie Range Table Tolerance
Ordering Informations
EDCON-COMPONENTS
A2= +/-
200ppm
A0= +/-
100ppm
50= +/-
50ppm
Thick Film Chip Resistor  Tolerance 5%   Ordering Information Table
X30009
T402= Tape
Reel 4000PCS
T502= Tape
Reel 5000PCS
T202= Tape
Reel 2000PCS
T302= Tape
Reel 3000PCS
T102= Tape
Reel 1000PCS
T203= Tape
Reel 20000PCS
T153= Tape
Reel 15000PCS
ROHS
R
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
T501= Tape
Reel 500PCS
T252= Tape
Reel 2500PCS
T103= Tape
Reel 10000PCS
J= 5%
xxx= look
Range Table
T.C.R
A4
A4= +/-
400ppm